When you recommend a friend to
the Cre8 salon you can both take
advantage of a 10% discount on the
overall cost of your next visit.

This is applicable every time you
recommend a friend.

Wash & cut

Dry cut

Blow dry above
shoulders

Blow dry - below
shoulders

Highlights /
lowlights
Semi-permanent
colouring

Tint

Hair up / Plaits
Bridal hair

Cut & finish
Blow dry
Shampoo & set

£25.00
£12.50
£11.00

£14.00

(half) £25.00
(full) £40.00
£28.00

£35.00

£10.00
£60.00

£16.50
£8.00
£8.00

£28.00
£15.00
£11.00

£14.00

£25.00
£40.00
£28.00

£35.00

£10.00
£60.00

£20.00
£9.50
£9.50

Wash, cut &
finish

Dry cut
Hair shave

Cut
Wash & cut
Cut & blow dry

Cut
Wash & cut
Cut & blow dry

Wash
Intensive
conditioning
Scalp
treatment

£15.00

£10.50
£5.00

£8.00
£12.00
£17.00

£12.00
£17.00
£23.00

£5.00
£5.00

£5.00

£20.00

£12.50
£5.00

£8.00
£12.00
£17.00

£14.50
£20.00
£26.00

£5.00
£5.00

£5.00

All prices are inclusive of VAT




